

Misc 45-2025 R

Order no.07 Dated: 07-03-2026

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P appeared by Vokatnama and parays for time for W.O and assets and liabilities.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

P.O. is on transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04-06-2026 for W.O and assets and liabilities.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)